Control    Control
       every move
 Directional Control Valves & Regulators
 Pressure Switches
 Temperature Switches
 Level Switches
    Oil & Gas    Oil & Gas
Barksdale    Oil and Gas -

Rotor: Stainless steel
Shear-Seal: Stainless steel
Shaft: Stainless steel
O-rings: Buna N
Back-up rings: Teflon®
Applicable
Products:
 Series 140 & 200
 Series 920 & 5620
 Series 3760
 Series 180
 L20415, LF20415, LG20415
 L20517, LF20517, LG20517
Other Series that can be configured for
land applications:
 20313, F20313, G20313
 20415, F20415, G20415
 20495, F20495, G20495
 20517, F20517, G20517
 20597, F20597, G20597
 Series 8010  Series LA14
 Series LH14
Applications:
 Land-based safety drilling